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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
CT2015-017

 
April 1, 2024 $109,805.70

 
$53,819.44

 
$55,986.26

 
$1,723,522.22

April 08, 2024
 
Bergen Ditch and Reservoir Company
9329 Lark Sparrow Trail
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126
reaston829@comcast.net
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. CT2015-017
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $109,805.70 on April 3, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Bergen Ditch and Reservoir Company
9329 Lark Sparrow Trail

Highlands Ranch, CO 80126

Date: April 08, 2024

Loan No.  CT2015-017

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Paid Pmt 04/01/2017 $109,805.70 $43,316.62 $66,489.08 $0.00 $2,067,447.92
Paid Pmt 04/01/2018 $109,805.70 $44,681.09 $65,124.61 $0.00 $2,022,766.83
Paid Pmt 04/01/2019 $109,805.70 $46,088.54 $63,717.16 $0.00 $1,976,678.29
Paid Pmt 04/01/2020 $109,805.70 $47,540.33 $62,265.37 $0.00 $1,929,137.96
Paid Pmt 04/01/2021 $109,805.70 $49,037.85 $60,767.85 $0.00 $1,880,100.11
Paid Pmt 04/01/2022 $109,805.70 $50,582.55 $59,223.15 $0.00 $1,829,517.56
Paid by
Check

04/01/2023 $109,805.70 $52,175.90 $57,629.80 $0.00 $1,777,341.66

Paid by
Check

04/01/2024 $109,805.70 $53,819.44 $55,986.26 $0.00 $1,723,522.22

Due Pmt 04/01/2025 $109,805.70 $55,514.75 $54,290.95 $0.00 $1,668,007.47
Due Pmt 04/01/2026 $109,805.70 $57,263.46 $52,542.24 $0.00 $1,610,744.01
Due Pmt 04/01/2027 $109,805.70 $59,067.26 $50,738.44 $0.00 $1,551,676.75
Due Pmt 04/01/2028 $109,805.70 $60,927.88 $48,877.82 $0.00 $1,490,748.87
Due Pmt 04/01/2029 $109,805.70 $62,847.11 $46,958.59 $0.00 $1,427,901.76
Due Pmt 04/01/2030 $109,805.70 $64,826.79 $44,978.91 $0.00 $1,363,074.97
Due Pmt 04/01/2031 $109,805.70 $66,868.84 $42,936.86 $0.00 $1,296,206.13
Due Pmt 04/01/2032 $109,805.70 $68,975.21 $40,830.49 $0.00 $1,227,230.92
Due Pmt 04/01/2033 $109,805.70 $71,147.93 $38,657.77 $0.00 $1,156,082.99
Due Pmt 04/01/2034 $109,805.70 $73,389.09 $36,416.61 $0.00 $1,082,693.90
Due Pmt 04/01/2035 $109,805.70 $75,700.84 $34,104.86 $0.00 $1,006,993.06
Due Pmt 04/01/2036 $109,805.70 $78,085.42 $31,720.28 $0.00 $928,907.64
Due Pmt 04/01/2037 $109,805.70 $80,545.11 $29,260.59 $0.00 $848,362.53
Due Pmt 04/01/2038 $109,805.70 $83,082.28 $26,723.42 $0.00 $765,280.25
Due Pmt 04/01/2039 $109,805.70 $85,699.37 $24,106.33 $0.00 $679,580.88
Due Pmt 04/01/2040 $109,805.70 $88,398.90 $21,406.80 $0.00 $591,181.98
Due Pmt 04/01/2041 $109,805.70 $91,183.47 $18,622.23 $0.00 $499,998.51
Due Pmt 04/01/2042 $109,805.70 $94,055.75 $15,749.95 $0.00 $405,942.76
Due Pmt 04/01/2043 $109,805.70 $97,018.50 $12,787.20 $0.00 $308,924.26
Due Pmt 04/01/2044 $109,805.70 $100,074.59 $9,731.11 $0.00 $208,849.67
Due Pmt 04/01/2045 $109,805.70 $103,226.94 $6,578.76 $0.00 $105,622.73
Due Pmt 04/01/2046 $108,949.85 $105,622.73 $3,327.12 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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